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Lampada da Soffitto Superficie Bianca

Stamps

RoHS

-80

Colore della luce

®

Nessuna

§

® ©

Specifiche tecniche

Product Code

Socket

IP

Light Color

EAN Code

Instant On

Material

Temperature

Life span

Body Color

OT1-A2

GU10

20

Nessuna

3800156620742

0.1s

PC+Metal

-20°C/ +40°C

25 000 Hours

White

Size of product

Size of Box

Items per pack

Items per box

Frequency

Maximum Power

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

$»110x140 mm

515x345x420

12

50/60Hz

10w

1,300 kg

1,0833 kg

2 Years



